
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79043971

Data publicarii	24.02.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.700,00 RON - 2.700,00 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDUCTOR MYYM 5X16 ML 19 95.00 1805.00 342.95 2 INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT 50A BUC 1 240.00 240.00 45.60 3 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 80A BUC 1 320.00 320.00 60.80 4 SIGURANTA F+N 16A BUC 1 45.00 45.00 8.55 5 BEC LED 8W 'BUC 10 29.00 290.00 55.10
Total 2700.00 513.00 Total plata 3213.00
